Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Pakistan foundation was laid.

If Western democracy was imposed on India then the Muslims would be

Ideology provides foundation

The Mughal reign got started in

Who was the supremem power in teh Islamic welfare state.

Islam is the favorite religion of Allah " In which Surah, He said.

The Prime Minister who presented th Objectives Resolution 1949 was.

The Pamphlet Nwo or never was issued by university students.

Allama Igbal gave his famous presidential address in 1930

Lahore Resolution was presented.

Quaid -e- Azam R.A addressed the students in Peshawar.

Idea is the trnslation of the the word Ideology Ideology is the word.

Established goernment in India after Shahabuddn gMuhammad Ghouri.

Adal literally means.

Government was establishe din 1192 in Northern India by

Answers Choice

A
. on Territory
. on Language

B.

> UOWr UOUWP UOWr UOUP DOWP U0WH UOWPE UOUP U0UP DOWE U0Wr U0WE 00w

on nation

Two Nation Theory

Hindu

Muslims
Minority
Majority

Of Constitution
of movement
of law

of state

712

1192
1526
1500

. Islamic State

Allah
Righteous ruler

. President of the state

Surah Al Bagarah
Surah Al Imran
Surah Al Nisa
Surah al Maidah

Khwaja Nazimuddin

. Muhammad Ali Bogra
. Liaquat Ali Khan
. Chaudhry Muhammad Ali

Ali Garh
Calcuta
Peshawer
Cambridge

In Delhi
In Lahore
In Allahabad

. In Karachi

In 1930
In 1940
In 1945
In 1950

1945
1947
1946
1948

Urdu
French
Arabic
Greek

Delhi's Emperiors
Slave Dynasty
Lodhi Dynasty

. Tughlaq Dynasty

. Peaceful and prosperous society

Putting the right thing in the right

place

C.
D.

A
B.
C.

Character building
Collective improvement

Muhammad bin Qasim
Shababuddin Ghori
Tariq Bin Ziad



16

17

18

19

20

The hadith is : " The word of wisdom is the..... thing of the believer.

The collective aim of a nation is called.

In 1930 the annual meeting of Muslim Leagure was held in.

The Musimis established goernment in 1192 in

Sunnah literally means " a way to be follwed." The term Sunnah is.

C

w >

WP UOowWP UOwWw

Ow>» O

. Sultan Muhamamad Ghaznawm

. Original

Basic

. Personal

. Politics
. Principles

. Government

. Lahore
. Karachi

Delhi
Sindh

Hayerabad
South Hindustan

Persian
Urdu

Turkish



