

## 12th Class Pak Studies English Medium Chapter 1 Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Pakistan foundation was laid.	A. on nation B. on Territory C. on Language D. Two Nation Theory
2	If Western democracy was imposed on India then the Muslims would be	A. Hindu B. Muslims C. Minority D. Majority
3	Ideology provides foundation	A. Of Constitution B. of movement C. of law D. of state
4	The Mughal reign got started in	A. 712 B. 1192 C. 1526 D. 1500
5	Who was the supremem power in teh Islamic welfare state.	A. Islamic State B. Allah C. Righteous ruler D. President of the state
6	Islam is the favorite religion of Allah " In which Surah, He said.	A. Surah Al Baqarah B. Surah Al Imran C. Surah Al Nisa D. Surah al Maidah
7	The Prime Minister who presented th Objectives Resolution 1949 was.	A. Khwaja Nazimuddin B. Muhammad Ali Bogra C. Liaquat Ali Khan D. Chaudhry Muhammad Ali
8	The Pamphlet Nwo or never was issued by university students.	A. Ali Garh B. Calcuta C. Peshawer D. Cambridge
9	Allama Iqbal gave his famous presidential address in 1930	A. In Delhi B. In Lahore C. In Allahabad D. In Karachi
10	Lahore Resolution was presented.	A. In 1930 B. In 1940 C. In 1945 D. In 1950
11	Quaid -e- Azam R.A addressed the students in Peshawar.	A. 1945 B. 1947 C. 1946 D. 1948
12	Idea is the trnslation of the the word Ideology Ideology is the word.	A. Urdu B. French C. Arabic D. Greek
13	Established goernment in India after Shahabuddn gMuhammad Ghouri.	A. Delhi's Emperiors B. Slave Dynasty C. Lodhi Dynasty D. Tughlaq Dynasty
14	Adal literally means.	A. Peaceful and prosperous society     B. Putting the right thing in the right place     C. Character building     D. Collective improvement
15	Government was establishe din 1192 in Northern India by	A. Muhammad bin Qasim B. Shababuddin Ghori C. Tariq Bin Ziad

		D. Sultan Muhamamd Ghaznaw
16	The hadith is: "The word of wisdom is the thing of the believer."	A. Original B. Basic C. Missing D. Personal
17	The collective aim of a nation is called.	A. Politics B. Principles C. Idea D. Government
18	In 1930 the annual meeting of Muslim Leagure was held in.	A. Lahore B. Karachi C. Ala Abad D. Delhi
19	The Muslmis established goernment in 1192 in	A. Sindh B. Hayerabad C. South Hindustan D. North Hindustan
20	Sunnah literally means " a way to be follwed." The term Sunnah is.	A. Persian B. Urdu C. Arabic D. Turkish